Monitoring JavaMelody on _ip-10-0-5-101.ec2.internal

Request

Mean time (ms)

Max time (ms)

Standard
deviation

Mean cpu time
(ms)

% of system
error

select count(dsb.*) from document_batch_request dsb where dsb.cnpj = ? and date(dsb.created_at + interval '1 month") >= current_date

10

28

10

0.00




